@QE&.QH Kejohanan Memanah Selangor Juniors- HAFA Archery Juniors Open Siri 4/2017 €28

Hi ]
-W HAFA Archery (HAFA12)
Kuala Selangor, From 16-12-2017 to 17-12-2017

16 Dec 2017, Saturday

08:00-12:30
08:30-10:00
10:15-11:00
11:15-12:15
12:30-14:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-16:30
16:45-18:45

17 Dec 2017, Sunday

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

16:15-17:15

04:30
01:30
00:45
01:00
01:30

00:30
02:00
02:00

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

01:00

Schedule

Registration & Practice
Practice

Registration

Manager's Meeting
Equipment's Inspection
Break

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 12 Boy's & Girl's

Recurve Under 12 Boy's & Girl's - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification
Distance 1

Distance 2

Individual Matches

Recurve Under 12 Boy's - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition

1/32: RB

Recurve Under 12 Girl's - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition

1/32: RG

Recurve Under 12 Boy's & Girl's - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
1/16: RB, RG

1/8: RB, RG

Lunch Break

Recurve Under 12 Boy's & Girl's - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
1/4: RB, RG

1/2: RB, RG

Bronze: RB, RG

Gold: RB, RG

Prizes giving
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