

Kejohanan Memanah Selangor Juniors- HAFA Archery Juniors Open Siri 4/2017

HAFA Archery (HAFA12) Kuala Selangor, From 16-12-2017 to 17-12-2017



Schedule

16 Dec 2017, Saturday

Registration & Pract	CE
----------------------	----

08:00-12:30	04:30	Practice
08:30-10:00	01:30	Registration
10:15-11:00	00:45	Manager's Meeting
11:15-12:15	01:00	Equipment's Inspection
12:30-14:00	01.30	Break

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 12 Boy's & Girl's

14:00-14:30	00:30 Recurve Under 12 Boy's & Girl's - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification
14:30-16:30	02:00 Distance 1

16:45-18:45 *02:00* Distance 2

17 Dec 2017, Sunday

Individual Matches

16:15-17:15	01:00	Prizes giving
		Gold: RB, RG
15:30-16:00	00:30	Bronze: RB, RG
15:00-15:30	00:30	1/2: RB, RG
14:30-15:00	00:30	1/4: RB, RG
14:00-14:30	00:30	Recurve Under 12 Boy's & Girl's - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
12:30-14:00	01:30	Lunch Break
12:00-12:30	00:30	1/8: RB, RG
11:30-12:00	00:30	1/16: RB, RG
11:00-11:30	00:30	Recurve Under 12 Boy's & Girl's - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
10:30-11:00	00:30	1/32: RG
10:00-10:30	00:30	Recurve Under 12 Girl's - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
09:30-10:00	00:30	1/32: RB
09:00-09:30	00:30	Recurve Under 12 Boy's - 3 Practice ends Immediately followed by competition